JREMIT i—

GLOBAL REMITTANCE

September 16, 2008

THE PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE, INC.
4/F Philippine Stock Exchange Centre

Exchange Road, Ortigas Center

1605 Pasig City, Metro Manila

Attention: ATTY. PETE M. MALABANAN
Head - Disclosure Department

Gentlemen:

Please be informed that the following shares were purchased today pursuant to the
Share Buy-Back Program of I-Remit, Inc.:

Number of Price per share Outstanding shares after Treasury shares after
shares 7 (PHP) transaction * transaction
50,000 W 3.95 557,424,100 - 4,992,900

317,000 Y 4.00 557,107,100 5,309,900
40,000 \}/ - 4.05 557,067,100 5,349,900
223,000 /] 4.10 556,844,100 5,572,900
70,000 \A 4.25 556,774,100 5,642,900
382,000 \ 4.30 556,392,100 6,024,900
250,000 1}~ 4.40 556,142,100 6,274,900
101,000 1~  4.50 556,041,100 6,375,900
255,000 Y - 455 555,786,100 6,630,900
8,000 LY 4.60 555,778,100 6,638,900
20,000 \ 1 4.70 555,758,100 6,658,900

* Net of 513,900 Special Stock Purchase Program participants’ shares previously purchased
and already lodged as Treasury Shares

The above information is being submitted in compliance with the disclosure rules of the
Securities and Exchange Commission and the Philippine Stock Exchange.

Thank you.

Very truly yours, .

iRemit Inc.

26/F Discovery Centre, 25 ADB Avenue, Ortigas Center, Pasig City, 1605 Metro Manila, Philippines
Telephone: (632) 689-1121 | 689-1126 | 689-1138 | 687-0732 | 638-0607

Facsimile: (632) 689-1140




